
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Etobicoke Olympium Toronto, ON 18 JAN 2024 - 14:50    

Junior Duet Tech Final (National)

2024 LISA ALEXANDER MEET

OWG Qualifier

                                   Referee: Maura YOUNG

                             Asst. Referee: Karen SEYMOUR

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Mikhail ZAITSEV                 Angela WRIGHT                  STC-Jeanine ENNS                  
   J2  Chandra COSTELLO                Julie CHIN                     STC-Amy BUSH                      

   J3  Wendy YULE                      Larissa RYSSINA                STC-Iryna GREBENNIKOVA            

   J4  Debra THOMSON                   Sam HOBBES                    

   J5  Teri PADGET                     Elise BORDELEAU               

                                     DTC: Laura STEACY                        

                                    DATC: Lindsay LUKEZIC ; Emma ENGLISH

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (3)  REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              GU Karen                                  

              WANG Abby                                 

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 12.4200      119.9700       195.5200

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 17.2000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.400 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 20.4733     

                ACRO (0.7)   1.600 0.100 7.75 7.25 8.50 8.00 7.25  0.5367

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25 17.2067
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 16.0533

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 18.3467

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.650 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 17.7333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 38.7000       79.9500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 20.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               63   42   17              4.0667      -4.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    2               0.3333
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     2.   (6)  GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              HARVEY Ariane                             

              MURPHY Madison                            

              [R]TOFINETTI Alyssa                       

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 8.50  8.6800      116.7750       188.3417

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.550 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 15.3550     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 15.1200     
               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 18.3467

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 15.4667

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 11.8067

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 15.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.000 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 16.2000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 38.7000       80.7000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 21.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 20.7500
           STC Small (0.1)               63   37   34              4.4667      -9.1333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               4    11   13              4.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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Junior Duet Tech Final (National)

2024 LISA ALEXANDER MEET

OWG Qualifier

     3.   (1)  WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              CRITS Nadia                               

              IRVINE Lauren                             

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00  8.5867      108.3133       181.3966
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.75 15.8667     

              HYBRID (0.4)   8.400 0.500 6.75 6.75 7.00 5.75 6.50  1.3333     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 15.6600

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 13.1867

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 17.9200

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 16.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.200 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 18.9600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.75 38.2500       80.2500
         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.50 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               91   62   27              6.0000      -7.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    6    0               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     4.   (2)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              FLOOD Claudia                             

              MALCOLM Audrey                            
                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.75  8.3067       83.0133       155.8633

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 15.4667     

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.000 0.500 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.75  1.3500     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 12.6400

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 16.6400

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 15.4000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 11.9600

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.700 0.500 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50  1.2500
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 35.1000       72.8500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     5.   (5)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MEE Victoria                              

              PETRACCHI Coco                            

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50  7.8400       84.0967       146.7467
               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 15.2733     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 13.2800     

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.450 6.25 6.00 6.75 5.75 6.50  8.6250

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 16.2133

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.300 0.000 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50  0.0000

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 15.2000

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.150 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00  7.6650

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 35.1000       72.8500
         Performance (1.0)               6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 19.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               60   37   29              4.2000     -10.2000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    14   16              5.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               1    0    0               1.0000

SCR       (4)  WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              LOUCKS Larissa                            

              PENTILCHUK Indya                          
                ACRO (0.7)         2.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              

         Performance (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000            -

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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